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Schulbus — Lehen — Kohlgrube

25 -Sitzer Bus

6.45 Uhr  Lehen bei Manning, Kapelle

6.46 Uhr  Abzw. Zaun

6.49 Uhr  Grub, Bushaltestelle

6.50 Uhr  Hagleithen

6.51 Uhr  Abzw. Zauner

6.54 Uhr  Redl, Ablinger

6.58 Uhr  Volksschule Bruckmihl

7.04 Uhr  Wiesing

7.06 Uhr  Deisenham, Aubach

7.07 Uhr  Deisenham, Haus Fellner
7.10 Uhr  Volksschule Ottnang

7.13 Uhr  Tankstelle nur NMS Wolfsegg
7.17 Uhr  NMS Wolfegg

7.22 Uhr  Friesam, Bushaltestelle

7.23 Uhr  Abzw. Albertsam

7.24Uhr Litzlfeld

7.25Uhr  Schlaugenham

7.27 Uhr  Watzing

7.30 Uhr  Waidring/Unterkienberg, Kreuz

7.35 Uhr — NMS/VS Wolfsegg

7.38 Uhr
7.41 Uhr
7.43 Uhr
7.45 Uhr

Altenhof Bauhof
Helmhart

Kohlgrube, Bushaltestelle
Hauxmoos

7.50 Uhr - NMS/VS Wolfsegg



